S 3  & M3lln, Il,ll -X,'S 3  & M3 series
S3&M3f;y l..1-?lil:,1E19-,--。I.',a'li fa'li
1J l?-l· I L,i i9 ? i??e7 1yl-·? ,r ly?? ?,? f 1:it。
S3&M3 series is made of die-cast aluminum mini type which have a sonorous
credibility.
a l:O/Features- i t Et/Use-
l The unque design a beautful noble color Is
perfect to every device.

Each electric device
Other industrial equipment, etc
O itOHa/Explanation of type-
OFL - - S3&M3
1 1 1 4
11 fl i T ,. - l'1 ? l J?y l?-l· f t j 1, 11 OJIDEN FOOT LIMITSWITCH is indicated .
2 l i y f 0 )1i13fEaS.l O E 'FiEt1-?t。 2 The property, pole number and function of a built-in
31 S3f',i ji·liM3r.-? l 11-?t?t。 switch are indicated . EA940FB_1 ,2S3-11l:: '11111f 3 S3 or M3 series is indicated .
M3-·1ft /1 f 1 - S 3 - ·FoMardfulcrum
4 11191/ i -11 (C or CS) t1-?t。 M3-Backward fulcrum
1 1 - f ?1 / )  4 Wth a protection cover as C or CS type is indicated (Option).
lOFL- -S3ft (11111::t /·i,;f ifi/' Forward fulcrum) l OFL- -M3fS (e1.:,i·1f11/Backward fulcrum
EA940FB-3,4
l OFL-H -S3f
O S3&M3ln ,l11-X / S 3  & M3 series
:f.it / Type
Rating Switch Contact VCTF cord
!Ifni
N
i : lng IP classC ICS j-1‘111111-
OFL-V-S3 OFL-V-M3 0 0 O
- M I C R 0
6A250VAC vlf
280
(like f)9
300
t ao 8 300
2a E34
lP30
lP20
lP30
OFL· 1V· S3 OFL· 1V· M3 0 0 O
0 0 O
0 0 l
l c  0 . 75mm· 301m
2a 0 . 75mm'4Slm
jjaa 0.75mm' 481m
OFL-2V-S3 OFL-2V-M3
OFL-2W-S3
DFL-TV-S3 DFL-TV-M3 0 2f.t
l
j 11f j1 t  0 . 75mm· 6S1 5m
I a  075mm'6t1 5m
10 1,160
(1k9f) 2,360OFL-HV-S3 OFL-HV-M3
OFL· BS·S3 0 0 -
0 0 O
0 0 O
O 3A-250VAC Zit
0.1A-30VDC
- (5 N?c) Vf
_ 2aA112 vDc ( 0 17 Fa?)
1mA 24
l c  0 . 75mm' 3;Sim
lc 0.5mm 2 31S 2m
2a 0.75mm'401m
(1 iig f ) 3 0 0
330
10 300
(1k9f) 1160
2 .360
OFL· VG· S3 OFL· VG· M3
OFL-2VG-S3 OFL-2VG-M3
OFLTVG-S3 DFL-TVG-M3 0 - 2S.9
_ _ l
j11lf11 t  0 . 75mm' 681 . 5m
I a  075mm'6,01 5mOFL-HVG-S3 OFL-HVG-M3
0 1,-11aa?-,‘1,t loao·r)' / seal structure built-in switch type , p c ,assl,a?。。。
OFL· 55·S3
0
( )
0 O
0 l